Department / Requisition: Athletics / 127599450

Description of Bid: Cheer & Band Charter

Date: 2.12.2020

RFQ Coordinator: Tina Girdley / tgirdley@tntech.edu

Qty Unit
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA

Item Description

Evansville, IN - OVC
Tournament

Day 1/ March 3, 2020

Day 2 / March 4, 2020

Day 3/ March 5, 2020

Day 4 / March 6, 2020

Day 5/ March 7, 2020

Day 6 / March 8, 2020

TOTAL

Intent to Award Date*: 2/13/2020
Note to Bidders: If you require any additional information, please contact the Buyer listed above
within seven (7) calendar days of the Intent to Award Date. After that time, additional information may be requested
by contacting the TTU Associate VP of Communications at www.tntech.edu/univadv/ocm/contact-us

Unit Price
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00

Highlighted cells below indicate which item is being awarded and to whom.

Ext. Price Notes

$ 1,100.00 2day minimum

$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 6,600.00

Rainout/Canel

36 hours

Unit Price
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00

Ext. Price
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 6,300.00

Notes

No minimum
stay

Rainout/Cancel
notification

12 hours

Unit Price

1,349.00

1,349.00

1,349.00

1,349.00

1,349.00

1,349.00

GRAYLINE OF TENNESSEE

Ext. Price

1,349.00

1,349.00

1,349.00

1,349.00

1,349.00

1,349.00

8,094.00

Notes

No minimum
stay

Rainout/Cancel
notification

36 hours



