Highlighted cells below indicate which item is being awarded and to whom.

Department / Requisition: Athletics / 127599450 Description of Bid: Cheer & Band Charter

Date: 2.12.2020

 $RFQ\ Coordinator:\ Tina\ Girdley\ /\ tgirdley@tntech.\underline{e}du$

											GRAYLINE OF TENNESSEE			
Qty	Unit	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Notes	Rainout/Canel	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Notes	Rainout/Cancel notification	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Notes	Rainout/Cancel notification
		Evansville, IN - OVC Tournament												
1	EA	Day 1 / March 3, 2020	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	2 day minimum	36 hours	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	No minimum stay	12 hours	\$ 1,349.00	\$ 1,349.00	No minimum stay	36 hours
1	EA	Day 2 / March 4, 2020	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00			\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00			\$ 1,349.00	\$ 1,349.00		
1	EA	Day 3 / March 5, 2020	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00			\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00			\$ 1,349.00	\$ 1,349.00		
1	EA	Day 4 / March 6, 2020	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00			\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00			\$ 1,349.00	\$ 1,349.00		
1	EA	Day 5 / March 7, 2020	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00			\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00			\$ 1,349.00	\$ 1,349.00		
1	EA	Day 6 / March 8, 2020	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00			\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00			\$ 1,349.00	\$ 1,349.00		
		TOTAL		\$ 6,600.00				\$ 6,300.00				\$ 8,094.00		

Intent to Award Date*: 2/13/2020

Note to Bidders: If you require any additional information, please contact the Buyer listed above within seven (7) calendar days of the Intent to Award Date. After that time, additional information may be requested by contacting the TTU Associate VP of Communications at www.tntech.edu/univadv/ocm/contact-us